Tilt
Bucket

Features

Bolt On Cutting Edge

Makes for fast replacement when wearing occurs

Cutting Edge
400 Grade cutting edge

Taper 45 Degree Tilt
Horizontal and vertical taper to help get closer to 45 degree tilt in both directions to help achieve
obstructions and help with the egress of materials those 1:1 batters

Looking for the perfect excavator tilt bucket for your
earthmoving needs? Look no further than our selection
of top-quality tilt buckets!

Our excavator tilt buckets are designed to provide you
with maximum efficiency and productivity on the job
site. Made from high-quality materials and engineered for
durability, these buckets are built to withstand even the
toughest conditions.

COSBrRA

PLUS



Benefits

Free Freight

To nearest depot around
New Zealand.

D

3 Year Warranty
Industry Leading.

Specifications

-

B

High Strength
Wear Steel

Wear plating allows it
to withstand the most
demanding stresses.

Bolt on Cutting Edge

For a fast easy refresh of your
cutting edge.

|\ 45 Degree Tilt

45 Degrees of tilt in both
directions

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Flush Capacity (m3)

CO3BRA 0800223553

ATTACHMENTS sales@cobraattach.co.nz

1800

767

600

775

0.53

0.79

15 Moore Road, Invercargill, 9810
PO Box 5126, Waikiwi, 9843

2000

1170

750

930

0.84

1.31

®
w NEW ZEALAND
COMPANIES OFFICE

New Zealand-owned & operated



