+PLUS

Tilt Bucket

Features

1.) Bolt On Cutting Edge

Makes for fast replacement when wearing occurs

2. Cutting Edge

400 Grade cutting edge

3.) Taper

Horizontal and vertical taper to help get closer to obstructions and help with the egress of materials



4.) 45 Degree Tilt

45 degree tilt in both directions to help achieve those 1:1 batters

Looking for the perfect excavator tilt bucket for your earthmoving needs? Look no further than our selection of top-quality tilt buckets!

Our excavator tilt buckets are designed to provide you with maximum efficiency and productivity on the job site. Made from high-quality materials and engineered for durability, these buckets are built to withstand even the toughest conditions.



cobraattach.co.nz/Plus

Benefits



Free Freight

To nearest depot around New Zealand.



High Strength **Wear Steel**

Wear plating allows it to withstand the most demanding stresses.



45 Degree Tilt

45 Degrees of tilt in both directions



3 Year Warranty

Industry Leading.



Bolt on Cutting Edge

For a fast easy refresh of your cutting edge.

Specifications

Carrier Machine	10-16T	16-25T
Width (mm)	1800	2000
Weight (kg)	767	1170
Depth (mm)	600	750
Opening (mm)	775	930
Flush Capacity (m3)	0.53	0.84
Heaped Capacity (m3)	0.79	1.31



